
DZE02-110

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30016000043 Baffle Plate  

3 30021200026 Cross   Recessed   Pan   Head   Tapping   Screw 

ST5×63

 

4 30400600112 อะไหลฟิ่ลคอยล ์DZE02-110 220V

5 30016300018 Insulation Washer  

6 30021400230 Ball Bearing 608-2RS-DC01  

7 30010000017 Dust Cover  

8 30115700003 Handle Cover (Blue)  

9 30010000016 Switch Cover  

10 30030100081 Trigger Switch 220V

11 30415400187 Motor Housing (DongCheng)  

13 30021200036 Cross   Recessed   Pan   Head   Tapping   Screw 

ST4.2×15

 

15 30021100119 Cross Recessed Small Pan Head Screw M5×25 

(With Flat And Spring Washer)

 

16 30030800002 Brush Holder Cap  

17 30030600018 Carbon Brush  

18 30030700002 Brush Holder Assembly  

19 30030300053 Power Cord (European Standard Plug) 220V

20 30010100029 Cord Guard (PVC) 220V

21 30016300005 Strain Relief  

24 30030400006 Capacitor 0.22μF Areas where capacitors 

and inductors need to 26 30010000069 Bearing Washer  

27 30021600093 Washer  14× 22× 0.6  

28 30400401136 อะไหลทุ่น่ไฟฟ้า DZE02-110 220V

29 30021700003 Woodruff Key2.5×3×8  

30 30021600095 Washer  9× 21.5× 0.5  

31 30010400001 Square-Ring Seal    (25.8×29×3)  

32 30021400445 Ball Bearing 629RS (LFK) DC11(12-18  

34 30023200010 Gear Housing  

35 30021400002 Ball Bearing 606ZZ  

37 30020100002 Drive Spindle  

38 30023700034 Bearing Bracket  

39 30021400467 Ball Bearing6002LLU TPI  

40 30025300001 Spacer    Ring 15.2×20×6.5  

41 30023000024 Bearing Holder  

42 30010300002 O Ring  18× 2  

44 30021100119 Cross Recessed Small Pan Head Screw M5×25 

(With Flat And Spring Washer)

 

45 30021500002 Spring Pin 6×30  

46 30024100002 Base Plate  

47 30029900074 Socket  

48 30019900203 Wing Screw  

49 30021100173 Check Screw M7×15 (Left Hand Thread)  

51 30021100118 Cross   Recessed   Pan   Head   Tapping   Screw 

M4×15 (With Spring Washers)

 

861 30025100006 Socket Wrench  

862 30025100005 Open-end Wrench  

T1 30005090038 Gear And Pinion Including 33 36

T2 30005090039 Flange Set Including 43 50


